UNBERIETAL COPY. 93029624

MODIFICATION/AMENDMENT TO EQUITY LOAN MORTGAGE AND NOTE

This Amondment to Equity Loan Mortpgge ta, (" ment") dated as of NOVEMBER 30,
1992, between ROBERT A. SCHLINK AND HARY ! SEﬂEIHﬁ'BH{SAﬂpSﬁ% "Borrowar") and Bell Federal
Savings and Lean Assoclation (the "Lendsxr"):

WITNESSETI:

WHEREAS, the Borrower and the Lender have exacuted that certain Eaa*ty Loan Mortgage
Wated NOVEMBER 14, 199! and recovdad with the Recordez’'s offi{ce of County,

1linois on DECEMBER 3?—195ﬂ as Document Number _ 91687581 | encumbering the real property
described on Schedule I attached horeto (the "Mortgaga") to secure the payment of sums dus
under that certain Bell Federal Savings and lLoan Association Equity Loan Note and Discloaure

Btatement dated NOVEMBER 14, 199l executad by the Borrower and dalivered to the Lander (the
“hAgreemenc"); and

, WHEREAS, the Borrower has requested that the Lander amand the Note to increass the
principal sum aveilable thereunder from $_12,000.00 ¢, §18,000.00 = and to extend through

AMUARY L 19°¢ (pa period in which the Borrower may obrain new loans undexr the Hore: and

W
LN WHEREAS, the Z2srrower and the Lender desire to amend the Mortgage and the Nete to
(reflect tha increase Ln che amount of the principal sum available under the Agreament and to

» xtend the expiration dete for the avallability of new loans, and extend the maturity date;
:f\? NOW THEREFORE, for ghcd and valuable consideration, the receipt of which f{s hersby
:{!?ucknowledgad, the Borrower wnd the Lender hereby agree an follows:

1. The first paragraph aprearing on the first page of the Mortgage shall he amended
as follows:

(a) The amount of the “Frincipsel Sum" appearing on the seventh line of the paragraph
shall be increased From $12,000.00 o §_18,000.00 I

(b) The Due Date is hereby excend)d to _NOVEMBER 1, 2021 :;:2 S; —

2. The Note is hareby amended in the followlng respects:

(a) The amount of the principal sum (e increased as shown in Section 1l(a) above.

3. The Borrowat{s) hereby affirm(s) andogree(s) that the Mortgage shall secure the

repayment of all indebtedness incurred pursuant to t:a Note as hereby amended with interest
thexeon as well as all other sums advanced in accordarnze with the Mortgags.

All the texms, provisions, agresments and covenzuts contnined in the Hortgage and the

Note shall stand and remain unchanged and in £full force ard affect except to ths extent
specifically amended hereby,

No reference to this Amendment need be made in any Instrumeat or document at any time
referring to the Mortgage or the Note, any such refarence beirg duemed a reference to the
Mortgage or the Note, as the case may be, as amended hexeby.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Borrower and the Lendey have executsd this
date first above wricten.

y Al T 2o, s lon, 77 el b ¥

5
Borrower Signature ~ Coyo ;. Signacure
ROBERT A. SCHLINK was ¥ @° BERY Bhik

\naendment as of the

Bell Federal Savings & Loan Assoclation

e

et 4o

This ?ﬁﬁgggzinc Prepared By:
YOLANDA GUIZA

79 West Monroe Street FHLEN FOR RECORD

COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Chicago, 1L 60603

a3 AN 13 PHIZ: 39 83029624

BOX 333 —TH




UNOFFICIAL COPY LA




)

~ UNOFFICIAL COPY .

BTATE OF ILLINUTS. )

) )
COUNTY 'OE. ff}Li*?ﬁz )

B LJ , & Notary Public in and for said County,
in the Statas l\fo%csald, do hereby certify that ROBERT A. SCNLINK AND MARY M. SCHLIN

K
porsonally known to me to ba the sama person{s) whose name(s) is/are subsoribed HIS wIpe
to the foregoling f{nstrument, appeared before me this day Iin person and
acknowledged that he/she/they slgned and delivered the sald inatrumenta his/her/
thelr frea and voluntary act, for the uses and purposos therein sst forth.

Given under my hand and notarial real, chli\‘“gday o&_&“_, 19}.?.3\

No t:ar? Public

N L ERRY  UIBR pISTE=DT

Type or Print Name

R

3
5

(SEAL)

* My Commianion Expl.ro

OFFICIAL SEAL
OERRYY WARNSTEDT
HOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS
My

STATE OF ILLINOIS

e

CQUNTY OF COOK

I, . KAREN A, SIEJA ., a Natary Public in and for said County,
in the State aforesald, de hereby cortlfy that _ZANET L. PALUCH .
ssilatont Vice Fresident of Bell Federal Savings and Loan Assosiation, an Illinois banking
i corporation, who is personally known to me to 80 tl.e suma pesrson whose name ias
subscribed to the foregolng instruwnent as nuch/ Y8k pra-ident appeared before me
this day 1n persona and acknowledges that She signec.aid delivered the said
instrument as his/her own free and voluntary act and as tlic free and voluntary
act and deed of sald corporation for the uses and purposes thZarein set forth,

Given under my hand and notarlal seal, this 4TH day of __LRECEMBER R

19_92
- 7,{; ’
'
Cngg%’Lﬁf““Cé2¢k,;qu_ﬁ,
Notary Public 1
KAREN A. SIEJA
Type or Print Name
{SEAL)

My Commission Expires: “OFFICIAL SEAL>

KAREM A. SIEJA
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
My Commisslor Expires 08/08/93

AUGUST 8, 1993

V2962086




UNOFFICIAL COPY

LOT 23 IN A. R. LINM'S ADDITION TO MONTROSE, BEING A SUBDIVISXON OF THE NORTH 1/2
OF 'THE BAST 1/2 OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF 10T 8 OF SCHOOL TRUSTHE’S SUBDIVISION OF
SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THR THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN

COOK COuNTY, ILLINOIS

P.I.N:  13-18-323-023
ADDRESS: 5244 W.-PLMSACOLA  CHICAGO, ILLINOLS 60641

V2962026




